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GENERAL SURGERY (RS)

QP Code: 1160

Your answers should be specific to the questions asked.
Draw neat labeled diagrams wherever necessary.

LONG ESSAY

1.

[Max. Marks : 100]

2 X 10 = 20 Marks

Classify lymphnodes in neck. Describe the management of a patient with cervical lymphnode

metastasis from unknown primary

Classify swellings of the salivary gland. Describe the management of a patient with pleomorphic

adenoma of the parotid gland

SHORT ESSAY
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Treatment of thrombo angiitis obliterans
Complications of blood transfusion
Investigation in a patient with AIDS
Management of Hashimotos thyroiditis
Management of medullary carcinoma of thyroid
Thyroglossal cyst

Management of tubercular lymphadenitis
Fracture of mandible

Moist gangrene

Hypoparathyroidism

SHORT ANSWERS

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Granulomatous epulis

Carotid body tumour

Non absorbable suture materials

Treatment of anaphylaxis

Management of heamophilia

Treatment of leukoplakia

Glasgow coma scale

Management of trigeminal neuralgia

Fine needle aspiration cytology for thyroid gland

Management of dental cyst
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10 X 5 = 50 Marks

10 X 3 = 30 Marks



